
2019 Columbiana Junior Varsity Baseball
Thursday 3/21/2019 Ak Springfield Home 4:30 Scrimmage
Saturday 3/23/2019 Fitch Away 3:00 Scrimmage
Monday 3/25/2019 W. Reserve Away 5:00 WIN

Wednesday 3/27/2019 Boardman Home 5:00 Loss
Thursday 3/28/2019 Rootstown Home 4:30 Loss
Tuesday 4/2/2019 Beaver Local Away 5:00 Loss
Friday 4/5/2019 Alliance Away 5:00 Loss

Saturday 4/6/2019 W. Reserve Away 12:00 Loss
Monday 4/8/2019 Waterloo Away 5:00 WIN

Wednesday 4/10/2019 Lisbon Home 5:00 WIN
Thursday 4/11/2019 Ursuline Cene 5:00 Loss
Tuesday 4/16/2019 Fitch Away 7:00 Loss
Thursday 4/18/2019 Champion Away 5:00 Loss
Monday 4/22/2019 Toronto Away 5:00 WIN
Tuesday 4/23/2019 Toronto Home 5:00 WIN
Monday 4/29/2019 United Home 5:00 WIN
Saturday 5/4/2019 Rootstown Cene Park 10:00 Loss
Monday 5/9/2019 United Home 5:00 WIN

Wednesday 5/8/2019 Springfield Home 5:00 Loss
Saturday 5/11/2019 Ak Springfield Away 11:00 WIN

Overall Record 8-10
EOAC 5-0


